OFFICIAL4COPY 3 V 05_93001 6609

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: BACA LANDATA, INC. 2900 N. LOOP WEST

SUTIE 1130 HOUSTON, TX 77092

94092039

(Space Above This Line For Recorder's Use Only)

Assignment of Mortgage or Deed of Trust

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that the undersigned ("Initial Assignor"), acting herein by and through a duly authorized officer or Attorney-in-Fact, is the owner and holder of one certain promissory note (the "Note") executed by JAMES H. JOHNSON AND GLORIA JOHNSON, HUSBAND AND WIFE ("Borrower(s)") secured by a Mortgage or Deed of Trust of even date therewith (the "Mortgage") from Borrower(s), for the benefit of the holder of said Note, which was recorded on 1/4/91 as Instrument No. 91-006190, on the lot(s) or parcel(s) of land described therein situated in the County of Cook, State of Illinois (the "Property").

For and in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 Dollars (\$10.00), and other good, valuable and sufficient consideration paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Initial Assignor transfers, assigns, sets over and delivers unto CALIFORNIA LOAN PARTNERS L.P., a California limited partnership ("Surcessor Assignor"), without recourse or representation or warranty, effective as of June 29, 1993, all beneficial interest in, and title to said Mortgage, together with the Note and all other liens against said Property securing the payment thereof, and all title, if any, held by the undersigned in and to said Proporty, to-wit:

LOT/UNIT BLOCK 1226 N AUSTIN BL OAK PARK IL 60302 Parcel/Pin:

DEPT-01 RECORDING

\$25.50

T#0012 TRAN 2188 01/28/94 10:26:00 #4194 # *-94-092039

*-94-092039

CODK COUNTY RECORDER

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto said Successor Assignor said above described Mortgage and Note, together with all and singular the liens, rights equities, title and estate in said Property therein described securing the payment thereof, or otherwise.

Executed this the 27 day of August, 1993

MOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA, FSB. successor to Home Savings of America, F.A.; Home Savings of America, a Federal Savings & Loan Association; Home Savings of America, FA, N/K/A Hoira Savings, FSB; and Home Savings and Loan Association

By: BACA LANU, TA, INC., a Texas Corporation, Italystophey-in Fact

By Larry Amold Its: Vice President

94692039

Sherry Doza

Secretary

On this the Larry Arnold to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn, did say that he is the Vice President of BACA LANDATA, INC., a Texas corporation, and that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation by authority of it's Board of Directors, and said Larry Arnold acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporatio

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Debbie Blanchard

Debbie Blanchard Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. 6-10-97

Notary Seal

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF HARRIS

UNOFFICIAL CO

ed the early all dight at east TWO A CAGUAL AS AS reach a COOP week HOUSTON, TX 77592

94092039

and the second of the second o

Assignment of Abrigage or Dead of Linish

(x,y) = (x,y) + (x,ythe same of the same of the same of the same states that the same of the same Control of the State of the State of the State of 1000

The complete of the first partition SCOUNT TARRETON

罗朗塔 体列强铁 SUBDA JI ARAR SAKS

and successful and error of HOR OF ORCH BURNESS Joseph Sand Committee of Sanda common trace in the appropriate program from their operation and Chronical Configurations of objects to one Ollny Clorks av tombertje kossa alett ga<mark>ndbes</mark> heltr bkett

TENNES TO SERVICE THE SERVICE SHOPE

12 1 4 1 1 State of the second ** (*** ;

18

C

1.500

The content of the co (i) A supplied of the property of the prope 。 1997年 - 1998年 - 199

STATE OF TEXAS

Hosti yieldV

UNOFFICIAL COPY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that the undersigned, Successor Assignor, acting herein by and through its duly authorized Attomey-in-Fact, is, as of June 29, 1993, the owner and holder of the Note and Mortgage. For and in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 Dollars (\$10.00), and other good, valuable and sufficient consideration paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Successor Assignor does hereby transfer and assign, sets over and delivers unto EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), without recourse or representation or warranty, except as otherwise set forth in that certain Purchase and Sale Agreement by and among Successor Assignor and Assignee, and certain other parties, dated as of July 19, 1993, all beneficial interest in, and title to said Mortgage, together with the Note and all other liens against said Property securing the payment thereof, and all title, if any, held by the undersigned in and to said Property.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto said Assignee said above described Mortgage and Note, together with all and singular the liens, rights, equities, title and estate in said Property therein described securing the payment thereof, or otherwise.

Executed this the 27 day of August, 1993

CALIFORNIA LOAN PARTNERS L.P.,

a California limited partnership

By: BACA LANDATA, INC., a Texas Corporation

Its Attorney-in-Pact

By Larry Arnold

Its: Vice President

Sherry Doza

Secretary

ປາວິວິກie Blanchard

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF HARRIS

On this the day of August, 1993, before me, a Notary Public, appeared Larry Amold to me personally known, who being by me duly awom, did say that he is the Vice President of BACA LANDATA, INC., a Texas corporation, and the said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation by authority of it's Board of Directors, and said Larry Arnold acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said curporation.

Assignee's address:

511 E. John Carpenter Freeway

Suite 300

Irving, Texas 75062

De S

Debbie Blanchard
Notary Public
STATE OF TEXAS

Hy Comm. Exp. 6-10-97

Notary Seal

ا ماريون ا 9.602039

UNOFFICIAL COP of the entropy of the sample the support The control of the second of t $(-1)^{\frac{1}{2}} \cdot (-1)^{\frac{1}{2}} \cdot (-1)$ market to a reduce of the open state of the contract of न्द्रांता है। स्वर्ण के स्वर्ण क्षेत्रकार के देव के किस के प्रकार के स्वर्ण के देव के देव के किस के अपने के स् इसके के मेरने उसके की प्रवृत्तिक के किस के समित के समय अपने के किस के समय के सम्मानिक समय के सम्मानिक के समय क the comment of the second of t Executed this true of South and becomes

BOXST TO Trott BEHMARI RO Y MAGOU

end telegraph of the contract is the time of while I benevious Piotary Seal 11 334 Phillips of The section that the section is a second commenced and commenced preparation

STATE OF TEXAS

18-01-8 ms me at 28 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

LOT 5 IN BLOCK 1 IN WASSELL BRAMBERG AND COMPANY'S DAK PARK HOME ADDITION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 7 BOTH INCLUSIVE IN THE SUPERIOR COURT COMMISSIONER'S PARTITION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 85 ACRES OF THE NORTH NEST 1/4 OF SECTION 5 AND THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE EAST 17 ACRES OF THE SOUTH \$5 ACRES OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6 ALI, IN TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

MORTH A.

OF COOK COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE

39 COMMONLY KNOWN AS 1226 NORTH AUSTIN BOULEVARD, OAK PARK, IL. 60302

PTN: 16-05-127-027

94692039

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Proporty of Cook County Clork's Office

三针穿 的复数医电影 电线点